Combi oven
Project ____________________________________
Item _______________________________________
Quantity ___________________________________
FCSI section _______________________________
Approval __________________________________
Date _______________________________________ C4eT 6.20 ES-N
Welbilt Inc.

Investment savings
Because ventless Convotherm® combi ovens don’t
require hoods compliant to UL 710B or venting, the
overall cost of installation is reduced. Hood or venting
installation can be cost prohibitive for a project
depending on the size and scope of the installation.
Aside from the investment savings, you’ll also realize
energy savings without the need to power a hood.
Front-of-house operations
Convotherm® combi ovens are great for cooking and
holding a wide variety of foods, making them a perfect
front-of-house solution. Ventless equipment makes
moving to the front now a viable option.
Convotherm® combi ovens that are UL Listed ventless (electric only):
 ��10.20 Combi oven models
Convotherm® 4 easyTouch 10.20 Electric Injection/Spritzer (Item C4ET10.20ES)
Convotherm® 4 easyTouch 10.20 Electric Boiler (Item C4ET10.20EB)
Convotherm® 4 easyDial 10.20 Electric Injection/Spritzer (Item C4ED10.20ES)
Convotherm® 4 easyDial 10.20 Electric Boiler (Item C4ED10.20EB)
Please note that while these Convotherm® models are UL Listed ventless, your local inspector will make the final call regarding
possible hood requirements, so check with the inspector during your kitchen planning process to understand local codes.
Welbilt engineers are standing by to assist with inspector questions. Additionally the heat and moisture emission has to be
considered as well, which is not part of the KNLZ test procedure. Consult with the Welbilt culinary team to determine if the
cooking of specific menu items may warrant placement of the combi oven under a hood.
 ���mini Combi oven models
Convotherm® mini easyTouch 6.10 Electric Injection/Spritzer
Convotherm® mini Standard 6.10 Electric Injection/Spritzer
Convotherm® mini easyTouch 10.10 Electric Injection/Spritzer
Convotherm® mini Standard 10.10 Electric Injection/Spritzer
 �6.20 Combi oven models
Convotherm® 4 easyTouch 6.20 Electric Injection/Spritzer (Item C4ET6.20ES)
Convotherm® 4 easyTouch 6.20 Electric Boiler (Item C4ET6.20EB)
Convotherm® 4 easyDial 6.20 Electric Injection/Spritzer (Item C4ED6.20ES)
Convotherm® 4 easyDial 6.20 Electric Boiler (Item C4ED6.20EB)
 �10.10 Combi oven models
Convotherm® 4 easyTouch 10.10 Electric Injection/Spritzer (Item C4ET10.10ES)
Convotherm® 4 easyTouch 10.10 Electric Boiler (Item C4ET10.10EB)
Convotherm® 4 easyDial 10.10 Electric Injection/Spritzer (Item C4ED10.10ES)
Convotherm® 4 easyDial 10.10 Electric Boiler (Item C4ED10.10EB)
 �6.10 Combi oven models
Convotherm® 4 easyTouch 6.10 Electric Injection/Spritzer (Item C4ET6.10ES)
Convotherm® 4 easyTouch 6.10 Electric Boiler (Item C4ET6.10EB)
Convotherm® 4 easyDial 6.10 Electric Injection/Spritzer (Item C4ED6.10ES)
Convotherm® 4 easyDial 6.10 Electric Boiler (Item C4ED6.10EB)
04/19 ©2019 Welbilt Inc. All rights reserved.
Welbilt offers fully-integrated kitchen systems and our products are
backed by KitchenCare® aftermarket parts and service. Welbilt’s portfolio
of award-winning brands includes Cleveland™, Convotherm®, Delfield®,